CATALOG 2013
LED – DirECTLy frOm mAnufACTurEr
WELCOmE
to Gigalicht, your LED specialist for commercial business  and resellers. Our customers are the
best proof of excellent quality, reasonable prices and good service.
BECAusE WE
· are VDE certified
· offer up to 5 year warranty on our products

50.000
OPErATinG HOurs
EAsy
HAnDLinG
DimmABLE
(OPTiOnAL)
THErmAL
mAnAGEmEnT
80 LumEn
PEr WATT
PaGE 16 | GiGALiCHT
GiGALiCHT | PaGE 17
GiGALiCHT fLOODLiGHT BP sEriEs
mODEL LiGHT COLOr  VOLTAGE   WATT Cri   LuminOus fLux LumEn
 3000K      550 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-10W  4000K  ac 100-240V    10W  > 70 Ra  100°  600 Lumen*
 5700K      650 Lumen*
 3000K      1300 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-20W  4000K  ac 100-240V    20W  > 70 Ra  100°  1400 Lumen*
 5700K      1500 Lumen*
 3000K      1950 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-30W  4000K  ac 100-240V    30W  > 70 Ra  100°  2100 Lumen*
 5700K      2200 Lumen*
 3000K      3500 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-50W  4000K  ac 100-240V    50W  > 70 Ra  100°  3700 Lumen*
 5700K      3900 Lumen*
 3000K      5600 Lumen*
GL-BPFL01-70W  4000K  ac 100-240V    70W  > 70 Ra  100°  5950 Lumen*
 5700K      6200 Lumen*
*+/- tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – DirECTLy frOm mAnufACTurEr
GiGALiCHT fLOODLiGHT TP sEriEs

versatile uses in both the commercial and private sectors.
75.000
OPErATinG HOurs
EAsy
HAnDLinG
DimmABLE
(OPTiOnAL)
THErmAL
mAnAGEmEnT
85 LumEn
PEr WATT
PaGE 22 | GiGALiCHT
GiGALiCHT | PaGE 23
GiGALiCHT uLTrAsLim LED PAnELs
mODEL LiGHT COLOr  WATT Cri LuminOus fLux DimmABLE fACTOr DimEnsiOns
GL-P01-N2020-12W  3000/4000/5000K     12W      > 80Ra   800 Lumen  Nein > 0,9 195*x195*9mm
GL-P01-D2020-12W  3000/4000/5000K  12W  > 80Ra    800 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  195*x195*9mm
GL-P01-N3030-18W  3000/4000/5000K  18W  > 80Ra  1300 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  295*x295*x9mm
GL-P01-D3030-18W  3000/4000/5000K  18W  > 80Ra  1300 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  295*x295*x9mm
GL-P01-N3060-30W  3000/4000/5000K  30W  > 80Ra  2300 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9 2 95*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D3060-30W  3000/4000/5000K  30W  > 80Ra  2300 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  295*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  3000 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  3000 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  3000 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  3000 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  DaLi  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4100 Lumen  DaLi  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6262-60W  3000/4000/5000K  60W  > 80Ra  5100 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-D6262-60W  3000/4000/5000K  60W  > 80Ra  5100 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  620*x620*9mm
GL-P01-N6060-60W  3000/4000/5000K  60W  > 80Ra  5100 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-D6060-60W  3000/4000/5000K  60W  > 80Ra  5100 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  595*x595*9mm
GL-P01-N30120-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  2900 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D30120-36W  3000/4000/5000K  36W  > 80Ra  2900 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N30120-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4000 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D30120-48W  3000/4000/5000K  48W  > 80Ra  4000 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  295*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N60120-72W  3000/4000/5000K  72W  > 80Ra  5600 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D60120-72W  3000/4000/5000K  72W  > 80Ra  5600 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-N60120-90W  3000/4000/5000K  90W  > 80Ra  7000 Lumen  Nein  > 0,9  595*x1195*9mm
GL-P01-D60120-90W  3000/4000/5000K  90W  > 80Ra  7000 Lumen  Ja  > 0,9  595*x1195*9mm
*+/- tolerances up to 10% may occur due to the type of construction
LED – DirECTLy frOm mAnufACTurEr
GiGALiCHT sTrEET LiGHTs
GiGaLicht LED street lights replace conventional
street lights and can be used on any conventional mast.
the conversion of each mast takes usually less
than an hour. Of course our Street Lights are also
water resistant and therefore very durable.
PaGE 24 | GiGALiCHT
GiGALiCHT | PaGE 25
GiGALiCHT sTrEET LAmPs
mODEL  LiGHT COLOr VOLTAGE WATT Cri BEAm AnGLE LuminOus fLux
GL-LD60W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V        60W      > 80 Ra   120°       5100 Lumen
GL-LD90W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V        90W      > 80 Ra   120°      7650 Lumen
GL-LD120W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V    120W      > 80 Ra   120°   10200 Lumen
GL-LD150W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V    150W      > 80 Ra   120°   12750 Lumen
GL-LD180W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V    180W      > 80 Ra   120°   15300 Lumen
GL-LD210W-MW 5000K  ac 100-240V    210W      > 80 Ra   120°   12850 Lumen
LED – DirECTLy frOm mAnufACTurEr
100.000
OPErATinG HOurs
EAsy